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CP 6136.500 - Standful3, komplett mobil

Standful}, komplett, mobil, mit Tragprofil CP-L.

Eigenschaften

Artikel-Nr.
Ausfihrung

Lieferumfang

Belastbarkeit (statisch)

Abmessung

Verpackungseinheit
Nettogewicht
Bruttogewicht
Zolltarifnummer
EAN

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

CP 6136.500
mobil

Traverse
Doppel-Lenkrollen
Tragprofil

35kg

Breite: 600 mm
Hohe: 1.005 mm
Tiefe: 550 mm

1 Stiick

15.779

16.609
73269098
4028177119376

27182604



